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19,951 people visited this site

27,810 visits
T 19,951 Absolute Unique Visitors
v 08 315 pageviews
N 3 B4 Average Pageviews
YT 00:02:21 Time on Site

65.00% Bounce Rate

64.53% New Visits
Technical Profile
Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 10,941 39.34% Unknown 27,810 100.00%
Firefox 8,462 30.43%
Safari 4,668 16.79%
Chrome 3,064 11.02%
Opera 339 1.22%
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All traffic sources sent a total of 27,810 visits

17.73% Direct Traffic W Search Engines
16,539.00 (59.47%)

W Referring Sites
6,340.00 (22.80%)

W Direct Traffic
4,931.00 (17.73%)

T 22.80% Referring Sites

" T 59.47% search Engines

Top Traffic Sources

Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 14,509 52.17%  silentera 549 3.32%
(direct) ((none)) 4,931 17.73%  silent films 463 2.80%
en.wikipedia.org (referral) 2,428 8.73%  silent movies 435 2.63%
yahoo (organic) 830 2.98%  silent film 240 1.45%
bing (organic) 755 2.71% best silent films 223 1.35%
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Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEN 15167

27,810 visits came from 135 countries/territories

Site Usage

Mar 1, 2011 - Mar 31, 2011

Comparing to: Site

Visits
27,810

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

United States
United Kingdom
Canada

Italy

Spain

Australia
Germany
France

Brazil

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
3.54 00:02:21
Site Avg: Site Avg:
3.54 (0.00%) 00:02:21 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
15,167 4.14
2,649 2.99
1,439 3.35
816 2.86
711 2.80
704 2.74
675 3.57
657 2.75
369 2.01
4

% New Visits
64.57%

Site Avg:
64.53% (0.06%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:02:31

00:02:14

00:02:24

00:03:45

00:01:34

00:01:52

00:02:35

00:01:32

00:01:13

Bounce Rate
65.00%

Site Avg

65.00% (0.00%)

% New Visits

63.93%

61.65%

71.65%

49.26%

50.49%

61.51%

63.41%

61.49%

71.54%

Bounce Rate

63.57%
66.10%
62.27%
64.58%
74.68%
66.76%
60.74%
67.28%

67.75%
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Netherlands 283 3.50 00:02:53 66.08% 60.07%

1-10 of 135
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 98,315 times
v 08 315 Pageviews
TV 66,811 unique Views
] 65.00% Bounce Rate
Top Content
Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/ 11,203 11.40%
/info/top100.html 4,624 4.70%
/video/index.html 3,955 4.02%
/search.html 2,226 2.26%
/PSFL/index.html 2,015 2.05%
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